4
(GTW-E11)
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art paper. The
Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is carefully produced
handmade and one by one it is valued by many artists for its Quality and usage for their art work. Tesuki-Washi
EchiZen 110 has a natural flexibility and can perform brilliant inkjet printing with a natural handmade texture, by
ILFORD‘s original coating. A1+ and A3+ size has deckle edges on all four sides.
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen 110 ist ein echtes handgeschöpftes japanisches Kunstdruckpapier
auf Washi-Basis. Die Gegend um Echizen, in der Rohpapier hergestellt wird, hat eine 1500-jährige Washi-
Geschichte. Das Washi wird in sorgfältiger Handarbeit hergestellt und wird Stück für Stück von vielen Künstlern
wegen seiner Qualität und seiner Verwendung für ihre Kunstwerke geschätzt. Tesuki-Washi EchiZen 110 hat eine
natürliche Flexibilität und kann durch die Originalbeschichtung von ILFORD brillante Tintenstrahldrucke mit einer
natürlichen, handgemachten Textur ausführen. Die Formate A1+ und A3+ haben Büttenränder an allen vier Seiten.
Key Features/Merkmale:
•	True hand made Japanese paper
•	Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
•	Unique textured surface
•	High quality black and white and colour images
•	Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
•	Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
•	Einzigartig strukturierte Oberfläche
•	Hochwertige Schwarzweiß- und Farbbilder
µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Textured MattSurface/Oberfläche:
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN 110
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE
2004912 GA6647102152 4027501219980 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt
2004913 GA6647210297 4027501219997 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2004914 GA6647329483 4027501220009 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2004915 GA6647329484 4027501220016 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2004916 GA6647420594 4027501220023 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2004917 GA6647660960 4027501220030 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt